
ACCESSORIES

8510- LAPTOP TRAY



The 8510 laptop tray allows you to raise your laptop up 

off the desk to a comfortable viewing height.

SUPPORT FOR THE ON THE GO WORKER.

8510

FEATURES

• Durable: Robust construction with non slap mat.

• Productive: Allows you to use your laptop as a second screen 
in a dual monitor configuration (requires a dual arm mount). 

• Compatible: 100mm VESA screw pattern.

SPECIFICATIONS

Finishes

Flat White 
248

Silver 
124

Vista Black 
104

Dimensions

13.5 W x 10.5" H x .75" D

Part Numbers

8510-_ _ _ 

WARRANTY

10 Years

Flexible support
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CAPABILITIES

8510

10.5"
(26.6 cm)

13.5"
(34.2 cm)

0.75"
(1.9 cm)
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